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Rural 

Works 

Department 

MMGSY 

(SC) 

Allotment 

Requisition 

Format 

Name 
of 

Division 
:- 

Simri 

Bakhtiyarpur 

Current Demand (In Lacs) 

Agreement Amount 

Remarks 

Value of 
Measurement 

(In Lacs) 

Total 

Expenditure as per MIS 

(In 

Name of Contractor 

Allotment Received (In Lacs) 

SI. 

(11-9) 

Maintanance 

Main Work 

AA 

Length in 

Name of Road 

Year 

Name of 
Contractor 

No. 

(KM) 

13 

12 

11 

9 

8 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

WORK IN PROGRES 

67.82227 

99.18514 

31.36287 

31.36287 

10.85339 

119.53253 

131.52600 

1.555 

Singh 

Pankaj Kumar 

Dhanoja 
Sukhasani to 

2020-2021 

Executive 

Engineer 

RWD works Division Simri Bakhtiyarpur 

Lacs) 

Amount 
(In Lacs) 

RWD Works Division Simri Bakhtiyarpur 



No. 

Name of 
Scheme 

MMGST 
SC 

(See Government of India's Decision () below Rule - 150) Form of Utilazation Certificate uDto he month of April 2023 
Sanction No. & Date 

with Amount 

(in lacs) 

iiü 

Letter No :38 Dated 
23.03.2023 

Total : 

Kinds of Checks exercised : 

Form GFR 19- A 

MMGSY SC 
Amount Recclved 

(in lacs) 

Rs 3256.82366 Videl 
Letter No :38 

Dated 23.03.2023 

Phvsical Progress achieved: 

129.06034 

Certifed and verified mysclf that the conditions on which the prands in aid was sanctioned have been 
duly fulfiled / are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money 
was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

Construction material have been tested.

RWD works Division 

Simri Bakhtiyarpur 

Works have been supervised by Executive Engincer/ Superintending Engineer. 
Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending 
Engineer. 

Particulars 

Certilied that out of RS 3256.82366 lacs of 
erants in aid sanctioned during the Years up 
to 2021-22 in favour of Executive Engineer, 
RWD Works Division Simri Bakhtiyarpur 

under this Department, a sum of Rs 
3072.69007 lacs has been utilized for the 

purposc of MMGSY SC Scheme remaining 
201.88870 unutilized at the end of the period 

under report. 

Measurments have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant 
Engineer/Executive Engineer. 
All other codal formalities have been observed. 

Construction of Road works. 

Construction of CD works 

Executive Engineer 
RWD works Division
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