कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, सिमरी बख्तियारपुर।

दिनांक 05 104) 202 ?

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, सिमरी बख्तियारपुर।

सेवा में,

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी–सह–सचिव, ब्राडा, पटना।

मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम संपर्क योजना (SC) अन्तर्गत अधियाचना प्रपत्र समर्पित करने के संबंध विषय:-

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषयक के संबंध में कहना है कि मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम संपर्क योजना (SC) अन्तर्गत गुणवत्ता पूर्ण कार्य के उपरांत अधियाचना विहित प्रपत्र में तैयार कर उपयोगिता प्रमाण-पत्र इस पत्र के साथ संलग्न कर समर्पित की जाती है।

अतः अनुरोध है कि अंकित पथों में अधियाचित राषि आवांटित करने की कृपा की जाय।

अनुलग्नक :— यथोक्त।

..नयता, ...च विभाग, कार्य प्रमुंड सिमरी बख्तियारपुर। ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमुंडल,

Rural Works Department MMGSY (SC) Allotment Requisition Format

	Varnir	
		6
C		
of Division		
	Name o	1

Remarks		13	WORK IN PROGRES	
Current Demand (In Lacs) (11-9)		77	67.82227	
3l-/A	Weasurement (In Lacs)	II	99.18514 67.82227	
Total	Total Expenditure as per MIS (In Lacs)		31,36287	
	Allotment Received (In Lacs)		31.36287	
Agreement Amount	Main Work Maintanance	∞1	10.85339	
Agreemen		7	119.53253	
Name of Contractor	Length in AA Amount (KM) (In Lacs)	9	131.52600	
Name of	Length in (KM)	wı	1.555	
SI. Year Name of Road Name of Contractor		41	Pankaj Kumar Singh	
		13	Sukhasani to Dhanoja	
		2	2020-2021	
		1	1	

C14/20

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Simri Bakhtiyarpur

RWD works Division Simri Bakhtiyarpur

Form GFR 19- A

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule - 150) Form of Utilazation Certificate upto the month of April 2023

MMGSY SC

1	Sh. No.	Name of Scheme	Sanction No. & Date with Amount (in lacs)	Amount Received (in lacs)	Particulars
	1	MMGSY SC	Letter No :38 Dated 23.03.2023	Rs 3256.82366 Vide Letter No :38 Dated 23.03.2023	Certified that out of RS 3256.82366 lacs of grants in aid sanctioned during the Years up to 2021-22 in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD Works Division Simri Bakhtiyarpur under this Department, a sum of Rs 3072.69007 lacs has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY SC Scheme remaining 201.88870 unutilized at the end of the period under report.
			Total:	129.06034	

Certifed and verified myself that the conditions on which the grands in aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled / are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kinds of Checks exercised :-

- i Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.
- Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending ii Engineer.
- iii Construction material have been tested.
- Measurments have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant
- iv Engineer/Executive Engineer.
- All other codal formalities have been observed.

Physical Progress achieved :-

- Construction of Road works.
- ij Construction of CD works

RWD works Division Simri Bakhtiyarpur

Executive Engineer RWD works Division Simri Bakhtiyarpur